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Société de Tir

Le Crét

Tir des Brelans 2017

CLASSEMENT GENERAL ARMES DE SPORT

Yerly
Guigoz
Pasquier
Sunier
Broillet
Baudois
Risse
Richoz
Jan
Ropraz
Tache
Villard
Perroud
Bouquet
Thrler
Eltschinger
Oberson
Terreaux
Sciboz
Pillonel
Sciboz
Yerly
Waeber
Richoz
Guigoz
Sciboz
Marti

Christophe
Pierre-Andr
Alexandre
Frédy
Fabien
Julien
Christian
Louis
Frédéric
Tristan
Jean-Marie
Eric
Pierre-Alain
Armand
Fabien
Michael
Emmanuel
Michael
Alfred
André
Hubert
Florian
Louis
Pascal
Laurent
Marcel
Hans-Joérg

1957
1950
1979
1935
1981
1985
1992
1950
1994
1997
1943
1979
1965
1962
1975
1981
1982
1990
1941
1953
1968
1985
1965
1962
1978
1937
1958
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272750
193836
160537
118401
161299
218169
299139
160637
546156

161143

102110
229428
104824
284594
226068
287829
161782
148771

410220
236508
139768
196299
161785
139781

La Roche
Lausanne- Bourgeoise
Chatel-St-Denis
Diesse
Chatel-St-Denis
Porsel

La Roche
Chatel-St-Denis
Porsel

Sorens

Romont
Chétel-St-Denis
Attalens

La Roche
Porsel

Porsel

Porsel

Porsel
Treyvaux
St-Aubin
Treyvaux

La Roche
Treyvaux
Chétel-St-Denis
Lausanne- Bourgeoise
Treyvaux
Semsales

Standard
Libre

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Libre

Standard

98
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95
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94
94
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92
92
92
91
91
90
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
81
78
76

98
95
97
96
95
97
97
96
97
99
97
95
91
96
94
95
100
98
91
91
90
90
92
88
84
93
86



